
Uniform Shop Trading Hours 2018 
Date Hours Trading Type 
Saturday 24th March 10.00am-2.00pm Bookings 
   

First week of the School Holidays 
Monday 2nd – Friday 6th April CLOSED  
   
Saturday 7thApril 9.00am – 12.00pm Open Trading 
   

Second Week of the School Holidays  
Monday 9th  April 10.00am – 5.00pm Open Trading 
Tuesday 10th April 10.00am – 5.00pm Bookings 
Wednesday 11th April 12.00pm – 7.30pm Bookings 
Thursday 12th April 10.00am – 5.00pm Open Trading 
Friday 13th April 10.00 am– 5.00pm Bookings 
   
Saturday 14th April 10.00am-2.00pm Bookings 
   

First Week of Second Term 
Monday 16th April 1.15pm-5.30pm Open Trading 
Thursday 19th April 1.15pm-5.30pm Open Trading 
   
Saturday 21st April 9.00am – 12.00pm Open Trading 

 

Winter Uniform 

Winter uniform is worm from the beginning of Second Term.  To purchase your winter uniform you 
have the choice to come during the first term or in the second week of the school holidays. It is 
optional to come during ‘Open Trading’ or make an appointment. 

 


